
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 17.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 10837/2023 27.01.2023 WP(C)/979/2023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-17  

2 13480/2023 03.02.2023 WP(C)/34262/2022 J.K. PANDA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-17  

3 44497/2024 13.05.2024 FAO/144/2023 G C DAS 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-17  

4 24480/2025 26.03.2025 MATA/161/2024 C DAS 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-17  

5 24810/2025 26.03.2025 MATA/279/2024 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

04-17  

6 25010/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/38399/2023 P K PAL 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-17  

7 25021/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/38410/2023 P K PAL 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-17  

8 25023/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/38413/2023 P K PAL 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-17  

9 26809/2025 03.04.2025 MACA/617/2020 P K PARIDA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-17  

10 26814/2025 03.04.2025 MATA/45/2013 T MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-17  

11 27206/2025 04.04.2025 WP(C)/28303/2022 P K LENKA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-17  

12 27798/2025 05.04.2025 MACA/424/2003 S R OJHA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-17  

13 27838/2025 05.04.2025 MATA/261/2024 B PALAI 80.00,3*80  
2025-

04-17  

14 28264/2025 07.04.2025 MACA/715/2013 A PATI 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-17  

15 28351/2025 07.04.2025 CMP/1551/2023 B N DASH 
9.00,3*9 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

04-17  

16 28543/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/4809/2019 R K BARIK 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-17  

17 28544/2025 08.04.2025 SA/395/1999 J D MUDULI 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-17  

18 28647/2025 08.04.2025 MACA/974/2023 K SAHOO 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-17  

19 28658/2025 08.04.2025 ABLAPL/9337/2022 K DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-17  



20 28996/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/338/2008 S K SAHU 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-17  

21 29014/2025 09.04.2025 FAO/20/2021 

PRADIPTA 

KUMAR 

PATTANAYAK 

6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-17  

22 29415/2025 10.04.2025 WP(C)/21167/2023 N K ROUT 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-17  

23 29436/2025 10.04.2025 FAO/478/2022 M NAIK 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-17  

24 29437/2025 10.04.2025 FAO/477/2022 M NAIK 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-17  

25 29806/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/24231/2020 A PARIDA 
6.00,3*6.00 

dms 

2025-

04-17  

26 29824/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/13834/2024 J M BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-17  

27 29837/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/10197/2022 D K JENA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-17  

28 29877/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/28089/2023 
S P 

MOHAPATRA 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

04-17  

29 29894/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/1750/2013 PK NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-17  

30 29895/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/1750/2013 PK NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-17  

31 29900/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/25049/2014 A K MISHRA 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-17  

32 29907/2025 11.04.2025 CMP/334/2017 N PATRA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-17  

33 29916/2025 11.04.2025 SA/375/1971 A KHAN 
20.00,3*20 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-17  

34 29960/2025 11.04.2025 CRLMC/1338/2019 P K JENA 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-17  

35 30206/2025 15.04.2025 FAO/479/2022 M NAIK 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-17  

36 30210/2025 15.04.2025 WP(C)/21952/2023 M NAIK 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-17  

37 30232/2025 15.04.2025 WA/320/2024 H K BHOL 
9.00,3*9 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

04-17  

38 30373/2025 15.04.2025 SA/375/1971 L SAHOO 
20.00,3*20 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-17  

39 30709/2025 16.04.2025 CMP/1309/2024 P K SWAIN 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

04-17  

40 30777/2025 16.04.2025 CRLMC/1359/2025 P BEHERA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

41 30780/2025 16.04.2025 MACA/1302/2023 R K DEHURY 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-17  

42 30787/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/8702/2004 P K BARIK 
34.00,3*34.00 

dms 

2025-

04-17  

43 30796/2025 16.04.2025 MACA/340/2022 PK BARIK 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-17  

44 31131/2025 17.04.2025 CONTC/6366/2024 S MALLICK 4.00,4*3 2025-
 



DOWNLOAD COPY 04-17 

45 31145/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/13655/2024 
B R 

SENAPATI 

4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

46 31160/2025 17.04.2025 CMP/1269/2024 S PALAI 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

04-17  

47 31223/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/2632/2025 S ROUT 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-17  

READY CASES 
 

48 27171/2025 04.04.2025 WPC(OAC)/1538/2015 M MOHAPATRA 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

04-17  

49 27761/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/7715/2011 JP KAR 
14.00,3*14 

SENT TO XEROX  

2025-

04-17  

50 28753/2025 08.04.2025 ABLAPL/11859/2019 

MANAS 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

51 28987/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/18195/2018 B BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

04-17  

52 30221/2025 15.04.2025 WP(C)/32534/2024 P K MISHRA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-17  

53 30519/2025 15.04.2025 CRLMP/1736/2024 SEJAL NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

54 30654/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/1518/2005 G C JENA 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-17  

55 30713/2025 16.04.2025 BLAPL/929/2025 S N MISHRA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

56 30766/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/17872/2024 S PANDA 
8.00,3*8 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-17  

57 30773/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/10285/2025 P K MISHRA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-17  

58 30789/2025 16.04.2025 BLAPL/1461/2025 J R NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

59 30798/2025 16.04.2025 OJC/4991/1990 B S SWAIN 
7.00,3*7.00 

dms 

2025-

04-17  

60 30942/2025 16.04.2025 CRLMC/1420/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

61 30944/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4120/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

62 30947/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4134/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

63 30977/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/2933/2025 M. BARAL 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

64 30978/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/10169/2025 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

65 31078/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/4024/2025 
SUNIL KUMAR 

PANDA 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

66 31124/2025 17.04.2025 TRP(C)/91/2025 M MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-17  

67 31133/2025 17.04.2025 RSA/262/2012 P K MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 dms 
2025-

04-17  

68 31152/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/10212/2025 MANOJ KUMAR 4.00,3*4 DOWN 2025-
 



PANI LOAD 04-17 

69 31204/2025 17.04.2025 WPCRL/21/2025 G C JENA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-17  

70 31217/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/3499/2025 R SAHU 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

71 31262/2025 17.04.2025 BLAPL/9698/2024 P S DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

72 31307/2025 17.04.2025 BLAPL/10856/2024 
KHETRA 

MOHAN 

5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

73 31313/2025 17.04.2025 BLAPL/10787/2024 
KHETRA 

MOHAN 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-17  

74 31331/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/8982/2025 J. R. NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

75 31332/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/8159/2025 M. R. BARIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

76 31335/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/8149/2025 M. R. BARIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

77 31336/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/8109/2025 M. R. BARIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

78 31337/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/1591/2025 B. M. ROUT 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

79 31339/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/1591/2025 B. M. ROUT 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-17  

80 31454/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/6579/2025 J. P. KAR 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-17  

81 31498/2025 17.04.2025 BLAPL/803/2015 S DAS 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

04-17  

82 31500/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/4044/2025 S.CHOUDHURY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

DOCUMENT 

2025-

04-17  

83 31501/2025 17.04.2025 ABLAPL/4096/2025 S.CHOUDHURY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

DOCUMENT 

2025-

04-17  

N I C 

 


